


 
 
 
 
 
January 3, 2018 
 
 
Subject: WGN America Children's Television Act Compliance Certification Q4 2017 
 
This letter will certify that no programs subject to the FCC’s commercial time limits for children’s 
programs were broadcast over WGN America during the 4th quarter of 2017. We will continue to 
certify Children’s Television Act Compliance quarterly.   

If you have any questions or need any further assistance, contact me at 773-883-3255. 

Sincerely, 
Carmen Finch 
WGN America 
 
cc: Chuck Sennet 
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January 4, 2018 

 

 
  

 

 Re: AETN Networks — Certification of Compliance with Children’s Television Act of 1990, 
  Closed-Captioning Programming Laws, and Video Description Programming Laws  

  4
th
 Quarter 2017 — October 1, 2017– December 31, 2017 

 

 
To Whom It May Concern: 

 

This letter shall serve as certification under the Children’s Television Act of 1990 (the “Act”) that for the 
respective quarter ended December 31, 2017, A&E Television Networks, LLC (“AETN”) has been in 

compliance with the Act with respect to all of its networks (including in high definition). 

 
This letter shall also serve as certification that AETN has been in compliance with the closed-captioning 

requirements set forth in Section 79.1 of Title 47 of the Code of Federal Regulations, including Section 

79.1(j)(2), with respect to its programming services, subject to any exceptions noted in the attached, for the 

quarter ended December 31, 2017. 
 

A&E Television Networks, LLC is dedicated to providing the best programming and customer service possible.  

I can be reached at (212) 210-9110 or via email: pamala.steward@aetn.com with any questions or concerns.   
We thank you for your business and wish you continued success.  

 

 

Regards, 

 
Pamala Steward 
Senior Manager 

Distribution Contracts & Budgets 

 

cc:  S. Plasse 

 

235 E 45th Street 

New York, NY 10017 
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Attachment 1 

 
Provided below is a summary of programming delivered during the above-stated calendar quarter with 

Captioning Exception Notices because the material was delivered without captions for the following reasons: 

 

Program/Element: Due to technical issues the episode of "It's Always Sunny in Philadelphia" referenced below 
initially aired without closed captioning.  The technical issue was fixed with respect to the program and all 

airings of the episode thereafter and other episodes of the program were distributed with proper captions.   

 
11/13 - Vice\Vice Streaming 20:00 – 20:30 SNNY0103BD01D030 “It’s Always Sunny: Underage Drinking” 

 

 
 





 

 

TheBlaze Children’s Programming Report Q4 - 2017 
 
 
Programs: 
 
Liberty Treehouse 
“Liberty Treehouse helps audiences re-discover the true joy of learning through engaging 
lessons that take you out of the classroom.” 

• Content time = 00:23:50 
• Network PSA’s and ID’s = 00:01:10 
• Commercial Time = 00:05:00  

 
 

 
October 2017 
54 Liberty Treehouse episodes 
Total Content Time = 21:27:00 
Total Network PSA/ID Time = 01:03:00 
Total Commercial Time = 04:30:00 
 
November 2017 
72 Liberty Treehouse episodes 
Total Content Time = 28:36:00 
Total Network PSA/ID Time = 01:24:00 
Total Commercial Time = 06:00:00 
 
December 2017 
60 Liberty Treehouse episodes 
Total Content Time = 23:50:00 
Total Network PSA/ID Time = 01:10:00 
Total Commercial Time = 05:00:00 
 
 
 
Q2 Total Content Time = 73:53:00 
Q2 Total Network PSA/ID Time = 03:37:00 
Q2 Total Commercial Time = 15:30:00 
 



Network Master Series ID Master Series Title Series ID Series Title Owner ID Owner Name Episode ID Episode Title Episode Subtitle Program Length Run Date Run Time
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033134 S4 Ep05 00:30:00 10/01/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033074 S3 Ep58 00:30:00 10/01/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033137 S4 Ep08 00:30:00 10/01/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033105 S3 Ep89 00:30:00 10/01/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033002 S2 Ep42 00:30:00 10/01/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033123 S3 Ep107 00:30:00 10/01/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033186 S4 Ep50 00:30:00 10/07/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033026 S2 Ep18 00:30:00 10/07/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033170 S4 Ep41 00:30:00 10/07/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033077 S3 Ep61 00:30:00 10/07/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033076 S3 Ep60 00:30:00 10/07/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033073 S3 Ep57 00:30:00 10/07/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033112 S3 Ep96 00:30:00 10/08/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033032 S3 Ep19 00:30:00 10/08/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033119 S3 Ep103 00:30:00 10/08/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033140 S4 Ep11 00:30:00 10/08/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033160 S4 Ep31 00:30:00 10/08/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033042 S3 Ep25 00:30:00 10/08/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033166 S4 Ep37 00:30:00 10/14/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033176 S4 Ep47 00:30:00 10/14/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033007 S2 Ep59 00:30:00 10/14/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033144 S4 Ep15 00:30:00 10/14/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033011 S2 Ep74 00:30:00 10/14/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033122 S3 Ep106 00:30:00 10/14/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033012 S3 Ep05 00:30:00 10/15/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033159 S4 Ep30 00:30:00 10/15/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033088 S3 Ep72 00:30:00 10/15/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033151 S4 Ep22 00:30:00 10/15/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033150 S4 Ep21 00:30:00 10/15/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033156 S4 Ep27 00:30:00 10/15/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033158 S4 Ep29 00:30:00 10/21/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033182 S4 Ep56 00:30:00 10/21/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033148 S4 Ep19 00:30:00 10/21/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033033 S3 Ep20 00:30:00 10/21/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033181 S4 Ep54 00:30:00 10/21/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033116 S3 Ep100 00:30:00 10/21/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033039 S3 Ep23 00:30:00 10/22/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033187 S4 Ep60 00:30:00 10/22/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033139 S4 Ep10 00:30:00 10/22/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033015 S2 Ep22 00:30:00 10/22/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033025 S2 Ep08 00:30:00 10/22/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033153 S4 Ep24 00:30:00 10/22/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033129 S3 Ep113 00:30:00 10/28/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033055 S3 Ep39 00:30:00 10/28/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033185 S4 Ep55 00:30:00 10/28/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033118 S3 Ep102 00:30:00 10/28/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033058 S3 Ep42 00:30:00 10/28/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033053 S3 Ep37 00:30:00 10/28/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033029 S3 Ep17 00:30:00 10/29/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033147 S4 Ep18 00:30:00 10/29/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033035 S2 Ep31 00:30:00 10/29/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033165 S4 Ep36 00:30:00 10/29/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033016 S3 Ep08 00:30:00 10/29/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033135 S4 Ep06 00:30:00 10/29/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033081 S3 Ep65 00:30:00 11/04/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033038 S2 Ep60 00:30:00 11/04/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033093 S3 Ep77 00:30:00 11/04/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033094 S3 Ep78 00:30:00 11/04/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033014 S3 Ep07 00:30:00 11/04/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033046 S3 Ep29 00:30:00 11/04/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033067 S3 Ep51 00:30:00 11/05/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033005 S3 Ep03 00:30:00 11/05/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033184 S4 Ep58 00:30:00 11/05/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033065 S3 Ep49 00:30:00 11/05/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033164 S4 Ep35 00:30:00 11/05/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033070 S3 Ep54 00:30:00 11/05/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033133 S4 Ep04 00:30:00 11/11/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033102 S3 Ep86 00:30:00 11/11/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033131 S4 Ep02 00:30:00 11/11/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033101 S3 Ep84 00:30:00 11/11/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033052 S3 Ep36 00:30:00 11/11/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033115 S3 Ep99 00:30:00 11/11/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033162 S4 Ep33 00:30:00 11/12/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033026 S2 Ep18 00:30:00 11/12/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033126 S3 Ep110 00:30:00 11/12/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033146 S4 Ep17 00:30:00 11/12/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033050 S3 Ep34 00:30:00 11/12/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033054 S3 Ep38 00:30:00 11/12/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033114 S3 Ep98 00:30:00 11/18/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033073 S3 Ep57 00:30:00 11/18/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033124 S3 Ep108 00:30:00 11/18/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033095 S3 Ep79 00:30:00 11/18/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033021 S3 Ep12 00:30:00 11/18/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033062 S3 Ep44 00:30:00 11/18/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033111 S3 Ep95 00:30:00 11/19/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033167 S4 Ep38 00:30:00 11/19/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033106 S3 Ep90 00:30:00 11/19/2017 08:30:00



TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033120 S3 Ep104 00:30:00 11/19/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033105 S3 Ep89 00:30:00 11/19/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033125 S3 Ep109 00:30:00 11/19/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LT12:30PM Liberty Treehouse 12:30pmGB TheBlaze G033012 S3 Ep05 00:30:00 11/23/2017 12:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033037 S3 Ep22 00:30:00 11/23/2017 19:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033012 S3 Ep05 00:30:00 11/23/2017 19:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033029 S3 Ep17 00:30:00 11/23/2017 20:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH12P Liberty Treehouse 12:00 P GB TheBlaze G033037 S3 Ep22 00:30:00 11/23/2017 12:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH130A Liberty Treehouse 11:30 A GB TheBlaze G033061 S3 Ep46 00:30:00 11/23/2017 17:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1AM Liberty Treehouse 1:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033029 S3 Ep17 00:30:00 11/23/2017 13:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1PM Liberty Treehouse 1pm GB TheBlaze G033016 S3 Ep08 00:30:00 11/23/2017 13:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH2:30PM Liberty Treehouse 2:30pm GB TheBlaze G033053 S3 Ep37 00:30:00 11/23/2017 14:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH2PM Liberty Treehouse 2pm GB TheBlaze G033085 S3 Ep69 00:30:00 11/23/2017 14:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033057 S3 Ep41 00:30:00 11/23/2017 15:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH3PM Liberty Treehouse 3pm GB TheBlaze G033060 S3 Ep45 00:30:00 11/23/2017 17:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH4 Liberty Treehouse 4:00 PMGB TheBlaze G033064 S3 Ep48 00:30:00 11/23/2017 16:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH430AM Liberty Treehouse 4:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033136 S4 Ep07 00:30:00 11/23/2017 16:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH4AM Liberty Treehouse 4:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033060 S3 Ep45 00:30:00 11/23/2017 00:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH630P Liberty Treehouse 8:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033085 S3 Ep69 00:30:00 11/23/2017 21:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH6P Liberty Treehouse 7:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033016 S3 Ep08 00:30:00 11/23/2017 20:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH8A Liberty Treehouse 8:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033029 S3 Ep17 00:30:00 11/23/2017 21:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH9:30AM Liberty Treehouse 9:30AM GB TheBlaze G033076 S3 Ep60 00:30:00 11/23/2017 22:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTHR3 Liberty Treehouse 3:00 PMGB TheBlaze G033038 S2 Ep60 00:30:00 11/23/2017 15:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTHREAIRA Liberty Treehouse a GB TheBlaze G033057 S3 Ep41 00:30:00 11/23/2017 23:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTHREAIRB Liberty Treehouse b GB TheBlaze G033064 S3 Ep48 00:30:00 11/23/2017 23:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033053 S3 Ep37 00:30:00 11/23/2017 22:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033061 S3 Ep46 00:30:00 11/23/2017 00:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033143 S4 Ep14 00:30:00 11/25/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033141 S4 Ep12 00:30:00 11/25/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033159 S4 Ep30 00:30:00 11/25/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033128 S3 Ep112 00:30:00 11/25/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033084 S3 Ep68 00:30:00 11/25/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033172 S4 Ep43 00:30:00 11/25/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033171 S4 Ep42 00:30:00 11/26/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033173 S4 Ep44 00:30:00 11/26/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033019 S3 Ep10 00:30:00 11/26/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033024 S3 Ep15 00:30:00 11/26/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033179 S4 Ep53 00:30:00 11/26/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033151 S4 Ep22 00:30:00 11/26/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033047 S3 Ep30 00:30:00 12/02/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033059 S3 Ep43 00:30:00 12/02/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033177 S4 Ep48 00:30:00 12/02/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033170 S4 Ep41 00:30:00 12/02/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033088 S3 Ep72 00:30:00 12/02/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033025 S2 Ep08 00:30:00 12/02/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033032 S3 Ep19 00:30:00 12/03/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033153 S4 Ep24 00:30:00 12/03/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033077 S3 Ep61 00:30:00 12/03/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033144 S4 Ep15 00:30:00 12/03/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G030001 S2 Ep76 00:30:00 12/03/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033014 S3 Ep07 00:30:00 12/03/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033160 S4 Ep31 00:30:00 12/09/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033172 S4 Ep43 00:30:00 12/09/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033134 S4 Ep05 00:30:00 12/09/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033178 S4 Ep49 00:30:00 12/09/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033021 S3 Ep12 00:30:00 12/09/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033186 S4 Ep50 00:30:00 12/09/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033184 S4 Ep58 00:30:00 12/10/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033005 S3 Ep03 00:30:00 12/10/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033181 S4 Ep54 00:30:00 12/10/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033158 S4 Ep29 00:30:00 12/10/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033135 S4 Ep06 00:30:00 12/10/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033122 S3 Ep106 00:30:00 12/10/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033180 S4 Ep51 00:30:00 12/16/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033052 S3 Ep36 00:30:00 12/16/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033035 S2 Ep31 00:30:00 12/16/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033156 S4 Ep27 00:30:00 12/16/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033067 S3 Ep51 00:30:00 12/16/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033026 S2 Ep18 00:30:00 12/16/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033070 S3 Ep54 00:30:00 12/17/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033055 S3 Ep39 00:30:00 12/17/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033089 S3 Ep73 00:30:00 12/17/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033176 S4 Ep47 00:30:00 12/17/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033050 S3 Ep34 00:30:00 12/17/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033074 S3 Ep58 00:30:00 12/17/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033169 S4 Ep40 00:30:00 12/23/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033038 S2 Ep60 00:30:00 12/23/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033129 S3 Ep113 00:30:00 12/23/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033150 S4 Ep21 00:30:00 12/23/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033065 S3 Ep49 00:30:00 12/23/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033005 S3 Ep03 00:30:00 12/23/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033060 S3 Ep45 00:30:00 12/24/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033081 S3 Ep65 00:30:00 12/24/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033061 S3 Ep46 00:30:00 12/24/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033119 S3 Ep103 00:30:00 12/24/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033162 S4 Ep33 00:30:00 12/24/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033148 S4 Ep19 00:30:00 12/24/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033133 S4 Ep04 00:30:00 12/30/2017 08:00:00



TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033126 S3 Ep110 00:30:00 12/30/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033123 S3 Ep107 00:30:00 12/30/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033002 S2 Ep42 00:30:00 12/30/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033173 S4 Ep44 00:30:00 12/30/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033147 S4 Ep18 00:30:00 12/30/2017 07:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10 Liberty Treehouse 6:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033116 S3 Ep100 00:30:00 12/31/2017 08:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH1030P Liberty Treehouse 6:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033140 S4 Ep11 00:30:00 12/31/2017 06:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH10P Liberty Treehouse 7:30 AMGB TheBlaze G033053 S3 Ep37 00:30:00 12/31/2017 08:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTH330P Liberty Treehouse 3:30 PMGB TheBlaze G033011 S2 Ep74 00:30:00 12/31/2017 07:30:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTR8 Liberty Treehouse 9:00 AMGB TheBlaze G033073 S3 Ep57 00:30:00 12/31/2017 06:00:00
TheBlaze LTRW Liberty Treehouse LTRW Liberty Treehouse GB TheBlaze G033185 S4 Ep55 00:30:00 12/31/2017 07:00:00
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